
From To From To

9000 1 9000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2020 DEMAT

970 9001 9970 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2018 DEMAT

30 9971 10000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2018 PHYSICAL 

3000000 10001 3010000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2018 DEMAT

1267000 3010001 4277000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2020 DEMAT

83000 4277001 4360000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2018 DEMAT

68000 4360001 4428000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2020 DEMAT

82000 4428001 4510000 FULLY PAID 06/04/2017 20/04/2018 DEMAT
2160000 4510001 6670000 FULLY PAID  

6670000 TOTAL

FREE
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